System Installation Kits
Amphenol CIT is pleased to offer turnkey integration kits for the Cobham AVIATOR SP system. These kits are ideal for all
installations where customized engineering is expensive and unnecessary.
Coax and Harness Kits are engineered to custom cabling lengths and include connectors to match your installation needs.
The trays are manufactured per the Cobham specification. Amphenol CIT’s engineering team is available to answer questions
and provide guidance on selecting the perfect combination of components for your specific application.
Cobham AVIATOR SP
FEATURES BENEFITS

Telephone:	 Fax:	 Email:
INSTRUCTIONS
STANDARD PART NUMBER GUIDE FOR COAX KITS
1)	 Complete as many questions as possible on the following form.
2)	 Email a copy of this form to Sales@CarlisleIT.com or fax a copy to 414.421.5301.
	 Call Amphenol CIT Customer Service with any questions +1 (800) 458-9960.
Fill in part number below.
DLNA/Ant Connector Configuration
A	 Straight, Straight
B	 Straight, Right Angle
B	 Right Angle, Straight
C	 Right Angle, Right Angle
D	� Straight, Straight (One End Terminated)
E	� Straight, Right Angle (Straight End Terminated)
E	� Right Angle, Straight (Straight End Terminated)
F	� Right Angle, Right Angle (One End Terminated)
HPA/DLNA Connector
Configuration
A	 Straight, Straight
B	 Straight, Right Angle
B	 Right Angle, Straight
C	 Straight, Straight (N Plug Loose)
D	� Straight, Right Angler (N Plug Loose)
SDU/HPA Connector Configuration
A	 Straight, Straight
B	 Straight, Straight (One End Terminated)
SDU/Ant Cable Type
1	 311901
2	 421601
SDU/DLNA Cable Type
1	 311901
2	 421601
DLNA/Ant Cable Type
1	 311201
2	 421201 SDU/HPA Cable Type
1	 311901
2	 421601
HPA/DLNA Cable Type
1	 311201
2	 421201
SDU/Ant Connector Configuration
A	 Straight, Straight
B	 Straight, Right Angle
B	 Right Angle, Straight
C	 Straight, Straight (TNC Loose)
D	 Straight, Right Angle (TNC Loose)
SDU/DLNA Connector Configuration
A	 Straight, Straight
B	 Straight, Right Angle (TNC Loose)
C	 Straight, Straight (TNC Loose)
D	 Straight, Right Angle (TNC Loose)
SDU/Ant Cable Length (in)
<Enter Length> SDU/DLNA Cable Length (in)
<Enter Length>
HPA/DLNA Cable Length (in)
<Enter Length>
DLNA/Ant Cable Length (in)
<Enter Length>
SDU/HPA Cable Length (in)
<Enter Length>
500-106538- / / / /
Cobham AVIATOR SP
COAXIAL CABLE KITS
3
System Installation Kits
P/N: 500-106538-3202A/0302A/3202A/3202A/2002A
•	 SDU/Ant Cable Length (in) = 320
•	 SDU/Ant Cable Type = P/N: 421601 = 2
•	 SDU Size 5 & Ant TNC Connector Configuration = Straight, Straight = A
•	 DLNA/Ant Cable Length (in) = 030
•	 DLNA/Ant Cable Type = P/N: 421201 = 2
•	 DLNA TNC & Ant TNC Connector Configuration = Straight, Straight = Av
•	 SDU/DLNA Cable Length (in) = 320